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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1

ARUN 

KUMAR 

PRADHAN

NARAYAN  

CH PRADHAN

BARAM,BARSI

MULBARI,721

659

GEN 8653106

874

M.A. 

B.ED

56.06 

61.10

4 YEARS 23/12/20

09
N/A 32363027

749

12610 NIL

2

TAPAS 

KUMAR 

ADAK

SUDHIR CH 

ADAK

SALIGARHCHA

K,PURBA 

MEDINIPUR,7

21653

GEN 9933181

913 M.P.ED 67

5 YEARS 22/12/20

09
N/A 32389083

997

12610 NIL

GITA 

PAL(GOL)

SURANDRAN

ATH PAL

CHUNKHABARI,

BRAJALAL 

CHAK,PURBA 

GEN 9733663

640

M.A. 

B.ED

62  

60.80

6 YEARS 23/12/20

09
32601105

856

12610 NIL

D.El.Ed COURSE

3

PAL(GOL) ATH PAL
CHAK,PURBA 

MEDINIPUR

640 B.ED 60.80
09

856

4

RANJIT 

KUMAR 

BHUNIA

SASANKA 

SEKHAR 

BHUNIA

HANUBHUNIA

,PURBA 

MEDINIPUR,7

21625

GEN 9732636

014

VOCAL 

MUSIC

56.25 5 YEARS 01/07/20

09
32368480

718

4000 NIL

5

MINATI RANI 

GUCHAITT

PARIMAL 

GUCHHAIT

BANGSGORA,

BRAJALALCHA

L,PURBA 

MEDINIPUR,7

21659

GEN 9002224

989

B.SC 

COMPU

TER
53.11

4 YEARS 23/12/20

09
32368480

729

6000 NIL

D.El.Ed COURSE
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

6
MAN 

GOBINDA DAS

MADAN 

MOHAN DAS

OLANGBHADR

AK,ODISHA,75

6135

GEN 7894686

364

M.PHIL

L
56

7 YEARS 16/02/20

10
20000 NIL

7

SANTANU 

BAG

JUGANTA 

BIKASH BAG

SADATPUR,KA

TRANKA,PURB

A 

MEDINIPUR,7

21454

GEN 9647121

862
M.V.A 58

2YEAR 04/02/20

10
32367350

280

12610 NIL

8

SUNIPA GOLE DILIP KUMAR 

GOLE

HALDIA 

TOWNSHIP,PU

RBA 

MEDINIPUR,72

1602

GEN 9733692

288 M.A  

B.ED

61.36 

71.60

1 YEAR 01/11/20

12
32682487

090

12610 NIL
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1602

9

RINA 

BARAI(BHANG

A)

SAKTIPADA 

BHANGA

NONAKURI,NO

NAKURI 

BAZAR,PURBA 

MEDINIPUR,72

1172

SC 9564244

763 M.SC 

B.ED

69.83 

63.30

1 YEAR 01/11/20

12
32682844

699

12610 NIL

10

PRADIP 

KUMAR 

MONDAL

INDUBHUSAO

N MONDAL

KULBARI,PUR

BA 

MEDINIPUR,7

21625

GEN 8972312

136 M.P 42.66

05/01/20

10
323684807415521

NIL

11

ARUNAVA 

BHUNIA

NIRMAL 

KUMAR 

BHUNIA

AMDABAD 

PURBA 

MEDINIPUR,7

21650

GEN 9932799

419

BLIBSC.

60.87

23/12/20

09
32363028

368

12610 NIL

12

PRADIP 

KUMAR 

PRADHAN

MANORANJA

N PRADHAN

,BARAM,BARS

IMUL 

BARI,PURBA 

MEDINIPUR,7

21659

GEN 8967160

211

B.A 52.88 07/12/20

09
32366367

705

8500 NIL

D.El.Ed COURSE
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

13

SOUMITRA 

MONDAL

SHYAMAPAD

A MONDAL

PARACHINGR

A,PURBA 

MEDINIPUR,7

21655

GEN 7407007

999

H.S 45 23/12/20

09
32367350

304

7000 NIL

14

SUVENDULA

L SINGHA 

CHOWDHRY

SANKARLAL 

SINGHACHO

WRAY

TIYOR 

KHALI,PURBA 

MEDINIPUR,7

21655

GEN 7797144

149

H.S 50.2 07/12/20

09
32367350

291

6500 NIL

15

CHANDAN 

KUMAR GIRI

CHITTA 

RANJAN GIRI

BANSGORA,BRA

JALALCHAK,PUR

BA 

MEDINIPUR,721

GEN 8001369

796

M.P 43.1 07/12/20

09
32637350

257

6500 NIL

D.El.Ed COURSE

15
MEDINIPUR,721

659

16

DEBDULAL 

JANA

HIMANGSHU 

SEKHAR JANA

TIYOR 

KHALI,PURBA 

MEDINIPUR,7

21655

GEN 9609200

780
B.A 40.55

07/12/20

09
32366365

436

7500 NIL

17

PRAGATI 

RANGAN DAS

NIKUNJA 

BIHARI DAS

KULBARI,PUR

BA 

MEDINIPUR,7

21625

GEN 9474752

638 M.P 38

07/12/20

09
32367350

326

6500

18

SRIMA 

MONDAL

PRAFULLA 

KUMAR 

MONDAL

SIMULBARI,B

ARD 

SIMULBARI,P

URBA 

MEDINIPUR,7

21659

OBC 7602986

430
NINE

07/12/20

09
32368480

730

6500

D.El.Ed COURSE


